



19687

Parts List					Qty	Comment	Footnote
Ref	Class	Part	Description				
1	79	15110A 1	TACHOMETER (6K)	1			
2		79101	BRACKET, MOUNTING	1			
3	88	72729	LIGHT BULB	1			
4	88	79888	SOCKET, Light Bulb	1			
5	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	5			
6	84	86322A 7	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (1.50 Feet-Bl	1			
6	84	86323A 5	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (1.50 Feet-Pur	1			
7	79	15113A 4	TRIM GAUGE	1			
8		79480	BRACKET, MOUNTING - TRIM (	1			
9	88	72729	LIGHT BULB, TRIM GAUGE	1			
10	88	79888	SOCKET, Light Bulb, TRIM GAU	1			
11	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32), TRIM GAUGE TEF	5			
12	84	86396A 8	HARNES ASSEMBLY, Tachomet	1			
13	79	15166A 1	TEMPERATURE GAUGE	1			
14	88	72729	LIGHT BULB	1			
15	88	79888	SOCKET, Light Bulb	1			
16	12	26427	WASHER	2			
17		79480	BRACKET	1			
18	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	5			
19	84	86323A 2	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (2.00 Feet -	1			
19	84	61600A16	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (17.00 Inche	1			
19	84	88824A 4	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (45.00 Inche	1			
20	79	15115A 2	SYNCHRONIZER GAUGE	1	(Counter Rotation)		
21		79480	BRACKET	1	(Counter Rotation)		
22	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	5	(Counter Rotation)		
23	88	72729	LIGHT BULB	1	(Counter Rotation)		
24	88	79888	SOCKET, Light Bulb	1	(Counter Rotation)		
25		14502	DRIVER, SYNCHRONIZER	1	(Counter Rotation)		
26	87	19674A 1	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Lanyard	1	(Counter Rotation)		
27	10	18303	SCREW, (.190-16 x 1.750)	2	(Counter Rotation)		
28		813679	ADAPTER	1	(Counter Rotation)		
29		15920A54	LANYARD ASSEMBLY	1	(Counter Rotation)		
30	10	32866	SCREW, (#10-32 x 2.00)	2	(Counter Rotation)		
31		18321	CLAMP, Mounting	1	(Counter Rotation)		
32	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	2	(Counter Rotation)		
33	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	4	(Counter Rotation)		
34		79146	RETAINER	3	(Counter Rotation)		
35	54	90077	STA STRAP	9	(Counter Rotation)		
36		812497A 2	DIODE ASSEMBLY	1	(Counter Rotation)		
37	84	11149A 2	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (6.00 Inches)	1	(Counter Rotation)		